
  

                                         Pine Rivers State High School 
                                               Tuckshop Menu 2024 

 
                                     EFTPOS is available. No cash out available.  V = VEGETARIAN OPTION         GF= GLUTEN FREE OPTION  THESE MUST BE ORDERED 
Breakfast (from 7.45am) 
Hash Brown Triangles (2pk)  V 
Custard Cup V 
Fresh Fruit Cup – Large V  
Egg and Bacon Burger/with Cheese GF OPTION 
Ham/Cheese Toasties’ 
Assorted Mini Scrolls (2pk) V OPTION 
 
GF ZUCCHINI SLICE & FRIED RICE IS AVAILABLE FOR PRE 
ORDER 

Price 
$1.00 
$2.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$1.00 

DAILY SPECIALS 
Monday 
Beef & Bacon Burger GF OPTION 
Tuesday 
Snitzel/Bacon Salad roll 
Wednesday 
Sushi GF OPTION V OPTION  
Thursday 
Burrito Bowl 
Friday 
Pork and Gravy Roll  GF OPTION 

Price 
 
$4.80 
 
$8.00 
 
$3.00 
 
$5.50 
 
$5.50 
 
 

Hot Foods 
Garlic Bread   V 
Steamed Chicken Dim Sim (2pk) 
Panini Pizza - Assorted Toppings V OPTION 
Cheese Burger GF OPTION 
Hot Dog with Cheese & Bacon 
Hotdog with sauce 
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap  
Kentucky Chicken Wrap GF OPTION 
Quesadilla GF OPTION V OPTION 
Jumbo Sausage Roll 
Pie – Cruiser or Potato Top 
Chicken Burger-with/without Cheese GF OPTION 

Sauce –Tomato or BBQ  

 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.80 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.80 
$0.30 

Drinks  
 
600ml Water  
1Litre Water 
300ml Breaka Flavoured Milk  
500ml Breaka Flavoured Milk  
600ml Milk (Full Cream or Trim)  
350ml Juice – Assorted Flavours 
Focus Water 
Fruit Tingle, Raspberry, Lemonade, Blackcurrant 

 

 
 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$4.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$3.00  
 
 

Snacks, Wraps, Rolls & Salad Bowls  
GF OPTIONS & V OPTIONS   available on wraps & rolls 
Assorted Wraps 1/2 
Rolls (Available by Order)  
 
Wrap & Roll fillings include: 
Chicken/Ham/Cheese & Salad, 
 Egg & Lettuce. 
Assorted Salad Bowls – large 
                                          Small 
 
Banana Bread 
Homemade Jam Drops 

 
 
$4.00 
$4.50 
 
 
 
$7.00 
$5.00 
 
$2.50 
$1.00 

Ice Blocks  
 
Frozen Juice Cup – Assorted Flavours 
Mini Calippo  
Lemonade Icy Twist  
Cyclone 
Paddle Pop  
Frozen Yoghurt-Assorted Flavours 
 

 
 
$1.00 
$1.50 
$2.50 
$4.00 
$2.50 
$3.50 

Orders 

Students and Staff can skip the queue by placing an order before school or on QKR and simply coming straight to the 
register during the break to collect their lunch. Gluten free/vegetarian options (SHARED COOKING EQUIPMENT) are 
available to Pre- order.  
You can place an order by either dropping in before school or phoning ext. 738 or using the QKR App. 
We are happy to cater for any dietary requirements.  Please come and speak to one of our friendly staff. 
Volunteers 
Volunteering at the tuckshop is a great way to get out of the house, catch up on school news and gain valuable work 
experience while supporting the school. We would be grateful for any assistance – either a one off or regular 
weekly/monthly commitment. We offer a cup of tea or coffee and lots of laughter. Simply give our friendly staff a call 
on 3881 4738. 


