## Pine Rivers State High School Tuckshop Menu 2024

EFTPOS is available. No cash out available. V = VEGETARIAN OPTION GF= GLUTEN FREE OPTION THESE MUST BE ORDERED

EFTPOS is available. No cash out available. V = VEGETAL	1	GF= GLUTEN FREE OPTION THESE MUST BE ORDERED	I B. data
Breakfast (from 7.45am)	Price	DAILY SPECIALS	Price
Hash Brown Triangles (2pk) V	\$1.00	Monday	ć4 00
Custard Cup V	\$2.50	Beef & Bacon Burger GF OPTION  Tuesday	\$4.80
Fresh Fruit Cup – Large V	\$4.00	Snitzel/Bacon Salad roll	\$8.00
Egg and Bacon Burger/with Cheese GF OPTION	\$4.00	Wednesday	\$8.00
Ham/Cheese Toasties'	\$4.00	Sushi GF OPTION V OPTION	\$3.00
Assorted Mini Scrolls (2pk) V OPTION	\$1.00	Thursday	75.55
		Burrito Bowl	\$5.50
GF ZUCCHINI SLICE & FRIED RICE IS AVAILABLE FOR PRE		Friday	
ORDER		Pork and Gravy Roll GF OPTION	\$5.50
Hot Foods	4	Drinks	
Garlic Bread V	\$2.50		
Steamed Chicken Dim Sim (2pk)	\$3.00	600ml Water	\$2.00
Panini Pizza - Assorted Toppings V OPTION	\$4.00	1Litre Water	\$3.00
Cheese Burger GF OPTION	\$4.50	300ml Breaka Flavoured Milk	\$3.00
Hot Dog with Cheese & Bacon	\$4.80	500ml Breaka Flavoured Milk	\$4.50
Hotdog with sauce	\$4.00	600ml Milk (Full Cream or Trim)	\$4.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$4.50	350ml Juice – Assorted Flavours	\$4.00
Kentucky Chicken Wrap GF OPTION	\$4.50	Focus Water	\$3.00
Quesadilla GF OPTION V OPTION	\$4.00	Fruit Tingle, Raspberry, Lemonade, Blackcurrant	
Jumbo Sausage Roll	\$4.50		
Pie – Cruiser or Potato Top	\$4.50		
Chicken Burger-with/without Cheese GF OPTION	\$4.80		
Sauce –Tomato or BBQ	\$0.30		
Snacks, Wraps, Rolls & Salad Bowls		Ice Blocks	
GF OPTIONS & V OPTIONS available on wraps & rolls			
Assorted Wraps 1/2	\$4.00	Frozen Juice Cup – Assorted Flavours	\$1.00
Rolls (Available by Order)	\$4.50	Mini Calippo	\$1.50
Wrap & Roll fillings include:		Lemonade Icy Twist	\$2.50
Chicken/Ham/Cheese & Salad,		Cyclone	\$4.00
Egg & Lettuce.		Paddle Pop	\$2.50
Assorted Salad Bowls – large	\$7.00	Frozen Yoghurt-Assorted Flavours	\$3.50
Small	\$5.00		
Banana Bread	\$2.50		
Homemade Jam Drops	\$1.00		

## **Orders**

Students and Staff can skip the queue by placing an order before school or on **QKR** and simply coming straight to the register during the break to collect their lunch. **Gluten free/vegetarian** options (SHARED COOKING EQUIPMENT) are available to Pre- order.

You can place an order by either dropping in before school or phoning ext. 738 or using the QKR App. We are happy to cater for any dietary requirements. Please come and speak to one of our friendly staff.

## Volunteers

Volunteering at the tuckshop is a great way to get out of the house, catch up on school news and gain valuable work experience while supporting the school. We would be grateful for any assistance – either a one off or regular weekly/monthly commitment. We offer a cup of tea or coffee and lots of laughter. Simply give our friendly staff a call on 3881 4738.